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Beam G2

https://exaktor.com/en/product/beam-g2/

e 5varieties of optics
e High luminous flux
¢ For environments with high chemical impact
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Beam G2 is an efficient dimmable LED light with high luminous flux. Beam G2 Dali is suitable for environments with high ceilings in, for example, industry, warehouses or
supermarkets. Beam G2 Dali Clear is equipped with a clear glass plate that is intended for environments with high chemical impact, such as animal stables. The luminaire is
available with 5 variants of optics, which provides an optimal light image for different premises and ceiling heights. As an accessory there are two different reflectors for further
opportunity to customize the light. The luminaire has a frame in black lacquered aluminum and can be used in environments with temperatures from -30 - + 50 °C. On request,

Beam G2 Dali is available with other wattages. Beam meets the requirements for the D-mark.
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Variations

E-number
7214042
7214338
7214039
7214040
7214041

Product name
BEAM G2 OPAL DALI
BEAM G2 KLAR DALI
BEAM G2 50° DALI
BEAM G2 90° DALI
BEAM G2120° DALI

Max. system power (W)
150
150
150
150
150

Colour temperature (K)
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
-x-x241
-x-x241
-x-x241
-x-x241
-x-x241

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

IP-class
P65
P65
P65
P65
P65

Ambient temperature (°C)
-30-50
-20-50
-30-50
-30-50
-30-50




