



- 5 varieties of optics
- High luminous flux
- For environments with high chemical impact



CRI>80



IP65



Beam G2 is an efficient dimmable LED light with high luminous flux. Beam G2 Dali is suitable for environments with high ceilings in, for example, industry, warehouses or supermarkets. Beam G2 Dali Clear is equipped with a clear glass plate that is intended for environments with high chemical impact, such as animal stables. The luminaire is available with 5 variants of optics, which provides an optimal light image for different premises and ceiling heights. As an accessory there are two different reflectors for further opportunity to customize the light. The luminaire has a frame in black lacquered aluminum and can be used in environments with temperatures from -30 - +50 °C. On request, Beam G2 Dali is available with other wattages. Beam meets the requirements for the D-mark.

Do you need support?

offert@exaktor.se

0370-69 07 20

exaktor.com/en

Variations

E-number	Product name	Max. system power (W)	Colour temperature (K)	Mått (LxWxH/D, mm)	Colour	IP-class	Ambient temperature (°C)
7214039	BEAM G2 50° DALI	150	4000	-x-x241	Black	IP65	-30 - 50
7214040	BEAM G2 90° DALI	150	4000	-x-x241	Black	IP65	-30 - 50
7214041	BEAM G2 120° DALI	150	4000	-x-x241	Black	IP65	-30 - 50
7214042	BEAM G2 OPAL DALI	150	4000	-x-x241	Black	IP65	-30 - 50
7214338	BEAM G2 KLAR DALI	150	4000	-x-x241	Black	IP65	-20 - 50